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Vincent Paul Sullivan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Vincent Paul Sullivan
Postcode

Date of birth May 1960

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ZAZOU EMPORIUM LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OFFRAMP LIMITED

ATLANTIC MEWS (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

ONLINE BUYER LIMITED

ONLINE BUYER LIMITED

PENBRA (UK) LIMITED

RYE APARTMENTS LIMITED
PACETONE LIMITED
PACETONE LIMITED

MILDWISH LIMITED
MILDWISH LIMITED

PENBRA WYATTS FISHERIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
07603196

Number
06561722
04241327

04158100
04158100

04084105
03890603
03733806
03733806

03732301
03732301

02057070

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906318171

906318171

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/12/2021

App. Date
10/04/2008
26/06/2001

12/02/2001
12/02/2001

12/12/2000
08/12/1999
16/03/1999
16/03/1999

16/03/1999
16/03/1999

01/06/1994

Res. Date

28/02/2011

28/05/2013
07/11/2001

Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



